AON PLC CLASS A

AON PLC CLASS A

ISIN:

Overview

2024/06/14 22:00:01
Price

295.39 USD
Difference (4]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

IEOOBLP1HW54

-0.01% (-0.03)

IEOOBLP1HW54
AON

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

59,819 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

294.48 USD (100)
296.19 USD (100)
295.42 USD
295.95 USD
294.66 USD
295.42 USD
295.203221 USD
860,487
254,018,039.27
19,469

WKN: GO0403H108
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/14 =
2024/06/14 g
2024/06/14 =
2024/06/11 ]
2024/06/07 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IE00BLP1HW54&ID_NOTATION=253870
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=IE00BLP1HW54&ID_NOTATION=253870
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=12a0af820dc79dbded99a6d9666fbbe6548a70ad3d07b6ac7d64032db131f377&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bca67091aa57a867a&time=1718546147&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eac5c7308bc17bb3a6f915460d1242c173805e33f0fd73587f6023bf587bb792&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8deca63cc6df03d4e&time=1718546147&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0d11cd0b03e8189065c2d76168b678cf293a06a022678eaf51270941650d15dd&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0d98ee55adaa16274&time=1718546147&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b8d2833e77a4ef5f59fe9cade550db455103c9cfebab83c95a2fb9d9d95d43c9&idfile=60499&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60499%2F2024-06-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2a2106e44410cbc00&time=1718546147&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392420
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=78c8850a108b65cf8303a6f813146683f46e244b947f3fa345dce2c293b8a91b&idfile=60492&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60492%2F2024-06-07%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=dd821a4f6341f2af5&time=1718546147&tool=RSC

AON PLC CLASS A

Details

2024/06/14 22:00:01

Price
295.39 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.01% (-0.03)

ISIN IEOOBLP1HW54
Symbol AON
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security Stock
type
Market cap 59,819 EUR
(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,
UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 294.48 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 296.19 USD (100)
Open 295.42 USD
High 295.95 USD
Low 294.66 USD
Close (prev. day) 295.42 USD
VWAP 295.203221 USD
Volume (pcs) 860,487
Trading volume 254,018,039.27
Number of trades 19,469
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -712% -8.54% +18.13%
Perf (abs.) -22.64 -27.58 +45.33
Beta 0.41 0.39 0.81
Volatility 21.65 20.56 23.68
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Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AON PLC CLASS A

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:26 275.90 EUR
14

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 17:16 276.20 EUR
14

NYSE 2024/06/ 22:00 295.39 USD
14

Munich 2024/06/ 08:04 274.00 EUR
14

London Stock 2024/05/ 16:19 288.16 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.01

0.01

254.02

0.00

0.07

293.27 USD (1,984,935
286.49 USD (1,615,472
304.01 USD (1,258,569
315.60 USD (1,040,821
336.06 USD (2024/03/28
268.06 USD (2024/04/26
347.37 USD (2023/06/30
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
268.06 USD (2024/04/26)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=253870
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=62101431
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252037585
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=347589974
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805274

AON PLC CLASS A

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

22

2024/06/ 08:07 274.00 EUR 0.00
14

2024/06/ 19:30 275.10 EUR 0.00
14

2024/06/ 08:08 274.00 EUR 0.00
14
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805274
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=62182351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=289942243
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=62029048

AON PLC CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo

AON

Empower Results®

Contact Details
AON PLC

200 E. Randolph Stre - IL 60601 Chicago
Telefon: (312) 381-1000

Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Gregory C. Case

Amanda Nguyen

Andy Weitz

Carlo Clavarino

Christa Davies

Darren Zeidel

Eric Andersen

James Platt

Lisa Stevens

Mindy Simon (ab
10.10.2022)

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Lester Knight
Carolyn Woo
Jin-Yong Cai
Adriana Karaboutis
Byron Spruell
Cheryl Francis
Fulvio Conti
Gloria Santona
Jeffrey Campbell
José Antonio
Alvarez Alvarez

Richard Notebaert

Sarah Smith

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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